
Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Early Release
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 Full PD/PTC Days/No Students

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 B 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 School Closed/Vacation
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Holiday/No School
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Holidays

27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 8/25 Full PD for Staff Labor Day Mon., Sept. 1

31 8/26 Full PD for Staff - Building Rosh Hashanah Sept. 25-Sept. 26

3 school days 8/27 First Day for Students Yom Kippur Sat., Oct. 4

8/27 7:40am-10:30am Grades 10-12 Sukkot Thurs., Oct. 9

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa        10:40 Freshman Columbus Day Mon., Oct. 13

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 9/26 ER PD - Grades K-12 Ramadan June 29-July 28

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 10/31 ER PD - Grades K-12/End of 1st Quarter Veterans' Day Tues., Nov. 11

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11/3 ER PTC- Grades K-12 Thanksgiving Thurs., Nov. 27

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 11/4 No School Chanukah Weds., Dec. 17

28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31 11/10 Full PTC Day -  Grades K-12 Christmas Day Thurs., Dec. 25

30 11/26 - 28 No School Thanksgiving Break Kwanzaa Fri., Dec. 26

24 school days 46 school days 60 school days 77 school days 12/12 - ER PD- Grades K-12 New Year's Day Thurs., Jan. 1

12/24-1/2 No School - Winter Break Martin Luther King, J Mon., Jan. 19

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa 1/16 ER PD- Grades K-12 Presidents' Day Mon Feb 16
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October 14 November 14

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa 1/16 ER PD  Grades K 12 Presidents  Day Mon., Feb. 16

1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 1/20-1/23 Late Start HS Ash Wednesday Wed., Feb. 18

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1/23 End of 2nd Quarter HS Palm Sunday Sun., Mar. 29

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 2/13 ER PD- Grades K-12 Passover Sat., April 4

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 2/17-20 February Vacation Week Good Friday Fri., April 3

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 3/13 ER PD- Grades K-12 Easter Sun., April 5

4/3 end of 3rd Quarter HS Good Friday Fri., April 3

96 school days 111 school days 133 school days 149 school days 4/15 ER PTC grades K-8(No ER for grades 9-12) Orthodox Easter Sun., April 12

4/16 ER PTC grades K-8(No ER for grades 9-12) Patriots' Day Mon., April 20

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa 4/17 Full PD- Grades K-12 Memorial Day Mon., May 25

1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 1 4/21-24 April Vacation Week Shavuot Sun., May 24

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 5/22 ER PD- Grades K-12 Independence Day Sat., July 4

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 6/15 ER Last Day of School
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 6/22 ER Last Day of School with 5 Snow Days
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
31 30 31

169 school days 180 school days

May 15 June 15 July 15 August 15


